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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Bekirov1227
Gym Kidz CG

9.200 9.550 9.1509.600 37.500
2T 2 1 1T 1

1

Zahara Spence1224
Twins

9.150 9.100 9.0509.400 36.700
4 4T 2 3T 2

2

Sophie Koonin1220
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.100 9.0009.000 36.200
5T 4T 6T 5 3

3

Lucy Schwartz1218
Cats Wellington

8.700 9.600 8.8509.000 36.150
10 1 6T 8T 4

4

Paige Touchet1217
Cats Wellington

9.400 8.550 8.9508.850 35.750
1 8 10 6T 5

5

Savannah Moriarty1230
Palm Beach

8.900 9.050 8.8508.900 35.700
7T 6 9 8T 6

6

Emma Nevico1216
Cats Wellington

9.100 8.500 8.9509.050 35.600
5T 9 5 6T 7

7

Yakira Cohen1231
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 8.650 9.0508.600 35.500
2T 7 11 3T 8

8

Kylie Wilson1228
Gym Kidz CG

8.900 9.300 8.1009.000 35.300
7T 3 6T 11 9

9

Chloe Fuller1221
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 8.100 8.6509.250 34.900
7T 11 3 10 10

10

Dylan Turkel1229
Miami Beach Gym

8.250 8.150 9.1509.200 34.750
11 10 4 1T 11

11
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